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3x50 1x50 2x50 3x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 1x50 2x50 2x50 2x50

1 2017730030 DAFFA FIRZA TULLAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

2 2019730016 BILQIS CARISSA IMANTORO 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

3 20200710100001 ANDI SITI FADHILAH MAINUNAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

4 20200710100002 AEBLIZAT SAYLAND RAMADHAN 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

5 20200710100003 AFAF FAHRIYAH FAROUK 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2

6 20200710100004 AHMAD ROFIQI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

7 20200710100005 AI NURUL HAFIZAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

8 20200710100006 ALLYSHA NURUL HAFIZHA 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

9 20200710100007 ALMIRA DINDA KARTIKA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

10 20200710100008 AMELIA BARENTIKA 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

11 20200710100009 AN NASHRI TAMAMIL QIROM 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2

12 20200710100010 ANDI RAYHAN GHIFARY MARWAN 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

13 20200710100011 ANIISAH HADAINA SIREGAR 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

14 20200710100012 ANNISA SYAHARANI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

15 20200710100013 ARINI TRIANANDA PUTRI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

16 20200710100014 ARUNDINA EKA MUSHARTI SIREGAR 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

17 20200710100015 AULIYA NIDA HAFIYA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

18 20200710100016 BASILIA AIDA ZAIN 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

19 20200710100017 BELLA SHINTIA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

20 20200710100018 BELLI ZOEL FIQRI 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

21 20200710100019 BINTANG BAGJA DWI PUTRA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

22 20200710100020 CAHYA MAHARANI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

23 20200710100021 CAMILA AURA PURNAMA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

24 20200710100022 CUT ALYA VONNA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

25 20200710100023 DAFA IKHSANUDIN ARDI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

26 20200710100024 DAFFA RAFIANSYAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

27 20200710100025 DEEA AYU WULANDARI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

28 20200710100026 DINDA AULIA SETIAWAN 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

29 20200710100027 DINDA DHIYA NASYWA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

30 20200710100028 ELANG HIBATULLAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

31 20200710100029 ELDA AMALIA HUSAIN 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2
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32 20200710100030 FAIRUZ DHIYATMOKO 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

33 20200710100031 FARHAH MELISA FAUZIAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

34 20200710100032 FERRY FERDIANSYAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

35 20200710100033 FIRDA SEPTIYANI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

36 20200710100034 FIRYAL ALIFA ANDAVYTA SUBRATA 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

37 20200710100035 GADIS PUAN MAHARANI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

38 20200710100036 GHINA NAFISAH MINNATILLAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

39 20200710100037 HABIBZULREFA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

40 20200710100038 HANDIKA MUHAMMAD GIRIWARDANA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

41 20200710100039 HANUN IFTINAN AQILAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

42 20200710100040 IBRAHIM 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

43 20200710100041 INAS AFIFAH DELILA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

44 20200710100042 INDAH IMANUL KAMALIAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

45 20200710100043 LANNI SYIFA NURFAUZIAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

46 20200710100044 LINTANG RATRI DWI SAPUTRI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

47 20200710100045 LYRA SABILA NURUL KAMILA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

48 20200710100046 MAHRAN ZAKY MULTAZAM 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

49 20200710100047 MANZELINA SYAFRINA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

50 20200710100048 MEGAWATI PUTRI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

51 20200710100049 MELANI HAMIDAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

52 20200710100050 MOCH BHISMA ANDIKHA AL FATH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2

53 20200710100051 MOCHAMMED NURIL AYMAN ASHARI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

54 20200710100052 MUHAMAD AFIF 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

55 20200710100053 MUHAMAD IQBAL SAPUTRA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

56 20200710100054 MUHAMAD SHIDIQ NURWALIYUDIN 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

57 20200710100055 MUHAMMAD DZILLDAN ZAFFA 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

58 20200710100056 MUHAMMAD FAA'IZ MUYASSAR 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

59 20200710100057 MUHAMMAD IQBAL 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

60 20200710100058 MUHAMMAD IRFAN HILMANI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

61 20200710100059 MUHAMMAD RALFIANSHA 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

62 20200710100060 MUHAMMAD REZA SYAH PAHLEVI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

63 20200710100061 MUHAMMAD WIDAD RAMADHAN 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

64 20200710100062 MUTIA HANIFAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

65 20200710100063 NABIL SYUJA FAOZAN 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

66 20200710100064 NAJMA DJATNIKA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

67 20200710100065 NASYWA ZIANKA NUR AZIZAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

68 20200710100066 NURZIDNI ILMAN 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2



69 20200710100067 OCTARINDA PUTRI ROSMALA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

70 20200710100068 PRIMADYAN FIRDAUSY 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

71 20200710100069 PRIZIL PUTRI CHINTIA ALHUDA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

72 20200710100070 PUTRI FARADITA RAMDANIAR 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

73 20200710100071 RADITA RAHMAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

74 20200710100072 RAFI RIZQ RAMADHAN 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

75 20200710100073 RAFLI NURALAMSYAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

76 20200710100074 REGITA DWI UTAMI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

77 20200710100075 REINA AJI FARAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

78 20200710100076 REZI ERPRILIONI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

79 20200710100077 RIVA ANATASYA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

80 20200710100078 RIZKI RAHMATULLAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

81 20200710100079 RULLI RISMADONA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

82 20200710100080 SALMA ALIYA NABILA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

83 20200710100081 SALSABILA PUTRI IRSYANTI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

84 20200710100082 SHAFIRA KURNIAWATY UTAMI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

85 20200710100083 SITI NUR ALFIYYAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

86 20200710100084 SITI ZAHRA HANIFAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

87 20200710100085 SYAFIQ PENGAYOMAN 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

88 20200710100086 SYAHRIJAL MAHARA 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

89 20200710100087 SYIFA AULIA RAMADHANTI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

90 20200710100088 TAMI SRI RAHAYU 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

91 20200710100089 TITA YOLANDA HAPSARI SAHARA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

92 20200710100090 VICRIEL UMAM 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2

93 20200710100091 WIDAD HAFID HAYAZA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

94 20200710100092 YASMIN NADHIFAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

95 20200710100094 AGHNI RISKA ROROGESIT 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

96 20200710100095 AISYA RATU AZARI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

97 20200710100096 ALIKA SHINTA HUMAIRA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

98 20200710100097 ANUGRAH MUHAMMAD WAHYU HIDAYAT3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2

99 20200710100098 ATIKAH FAUZIYYAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

100 20200710100099 AULIA RACHEL SYAM 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

101 20200710100100 AULIYA LUTFIAH KHOIRUNISA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

102 20200710100101 AZHAR RIZKY IBRAHIM 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

103 20200710100102 CHALISTA INSYIRA MAHARANI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

104 20200710100103 DAFFA SABRINA RISMI HARTATI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

105 20200710100104 DARA AYU NESTARI 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2



106 20200710100105 FADILAH KUSUMA PUTRI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

107 20200710100106 FAISAL IRSYAD ARDHIA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

108 20200710100108 FILDA FADLINA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

109 20200710100109 GINA HAINURRATU ZAHRA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

110 20200710100110 HILYATUL ZANNAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

111 20200710100111 IMTIYAZ RIFKI PUTRA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2

112 20200710100112 INDRIAINI YEKTI PERMATA SARI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

113 20200710100113 KHOLIFAH NURASYAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2

114 20200710100114 LAUNA ALSYA ALIFAH SIREGAR 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

115 20200710100115 MAUDI AZMI WAHID 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

116 20200710100116 MUHAMAD YUSUF 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

117 20200710100117 MUHAMMAD HAFIDZ ASSHIDIQY 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

118 20200710100118 MUHAMMAD RIZKY SIDI UMAR 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

119 20200710100119 MUHAMMAD TSAQIF AMAANULAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

120 20200710100120 MUTIARA AYU ISMAIL 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

121 20200710100121 NABILLA AULIA MAHARANI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

122 20200710100122 NAWAL HARHARAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

123 20200710100123 NINDA APRILIAN KARTINI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

124 20200710100124 PUTRI AYU MEILINDA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

125 20200710100125 RIZKI NABILA ADAWIYAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

126 20200710100126 ROOSTERIANA TRIS TANICKHA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

127 20200710100127 RUFAIDAH KARIMAH 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

128 20200710100128 RYAMIRZA PANDU WICAKSONO 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

129 20200710100129 SALSABILA NADIA BERLIANI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

130 20200710100130 SALSABILA WIDYA PRAMESTI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

131 20200710100131 SAVIRA DHUHA HELMALIA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

132 20200710100132 SYAFIRA ROMADHONI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

133 20200710100133 TASYA ATHIRA PARAMITHA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

134 20200710100134 VITRA DIAN ARINI 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

135 20200710100135 ZIHAN AZAHRA GUNAWAN 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

136 22070160001 CYNTIA ANDINIA PANGESTIKA 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2
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2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 3x50 2x50 2x50 1x50 2x50 1x50 1x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 4x50 0

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 68 72 94.44 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 70 72 97.22 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 70 72 97.22 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 69 72 95.83 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 67 72 93.06 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 62 72 86.11 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 71 72 98.61 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 69 72 95.83 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 66 72 91.67 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 70 72 97.22 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 70 72 97.22 ikut ujian
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2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 69 72 95.83 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 69 72 95.83 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 70 72 97.22 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 70 72 97.22 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 71 72 98.61 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 65 72 90.28 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 70 72 97.22 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 68 72 94.44 ikut ujian



2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 70 72 97.22 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 70 72 97.22 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 70 72 97.22 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 70 72 97.22 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 63 72 87.50 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 70 72 97.22 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 70 72 97.22 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 70 72 97.22 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 70 72 97.22 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 70 72 97.22 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 70 72 97.22 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 71 72 98.61 ikut ujian



2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 70 72 97.22 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 70 72 97.22 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 70 72 97.22 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 68 72 94.44 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 66 72 91.67 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 68 72 94.44 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 70 72 97.22 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 70 72 97.22 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 68 72 94.44 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 72 72 100.00 ikut ujian

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 70 72 97.22 ikut ujian
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P1 Angka P2 Angka P1 Angka P2 Angka P1 Angka P2 Angka P1 Angka P2 Angka P1 Angka P2 Angka P1 Angka P2 Angka

1 20200710100002 AEBLIZAT SAYLAND RAMADHAN 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 25 83.333333 28 93.333333 27 90 28 93.333333 30 100 30 100 26 86.666667 29 96.666667 91.39

2 20200710100003 AFAF FAHRIYAH FAROUK 24 80 26 86.666667 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 25 83.333333 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 30 100 30 100 26 86.666667 29 96.666667 91.94

3 20200710100015 AULIYA NIDA HAFIYA 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 25 83.333333 28 93.333333 27 90 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 26 86.666667 29 96.666667 90.56

4 20200710100043 LANNI SYIFA NURFAUZIAH 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 25 83.333333 28 93.333333 27 90 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 26 86.666667 29 96.666667 90.56

5 20200710100046 MAHRAN ZAKY MULTAZAM 26 86.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 25 83.333333 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 30 100 30 100 26 86.666667 29 96.666667 92.78

6 20200710100048 MEGAWATI PUTRI 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 25 83.333333 28 93.333333 27 90 28 93.333333 30 100 29 96.666667 26 86.666667 29 96.666667 91.11

7 20200710100057 MUHAMMAD IQBAL 24 80 26 86.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 25 83.333333 28 93.333333 27 90 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 26 86.666667 29 96.666667 90.28

8 20200710100067 OCTARINDA PUTRI ROSMALA 26 86.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 25 83.333333 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 30 100 30 100 26 86.666667 29 96.666667 92.78

9 20200710100085 SYAFIQ PENGAYOMAN 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 25 83.333333 28 93.333333 27 90 28 93.333333 30 100 28 93.333333 26 86.666667 29 96.666667 90.83

10 20200710100099 AULIA RACHEL SYAM 25 83.333333 0 0 27 90 28 93.333333 25 83.333333 28 93.333333 27 90 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 26 86.666667 29 96.666667 83.33

11 20200710100124 PUTRI AYU MEILINDA 23 76.666667 26 86.666667 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 25 83.333333 28 93.333333 27 90 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 26 86.666667 29 96.666667 90.56

12 20200710100135 ZIHAN AZAHRA GUNAWAN 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 25 83.333333 28 93.333333 27 90 28 93.333333 30 100 29 96.666667 26 86.666667 29 96.666667 91.11

13 2017730030 DAFFA FIRZA TULLAH 22 73.333333 24 80 26 86.666667 27 90 26 86.666667 27 90 26 86.666667 30 100 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 30 100 88.89

14 20200710100008 AMELIA BARENTIKA 22 73.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 27 90 26 86.666667 27 90 26 86.666667 30 100 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 27 90 29 96.666667 88.89

15 20200710100019 BINTANG BAGJA DWI PUTRA 22 73.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 26 86.666667 27 90 25 83.333333 30 100 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 27 90 30 100 88.61

16 20200710100026 DINDA AULIA SETIAWAN 22 73.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 26 86.666667 27 90 26 86.666667 30 100 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 30 100 89.17

17 20200710100032 FERRY FERDIANSYAH 22 73.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 26 86.666667 27 90 25 83.333333 30 100 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 29 96.666667 87.78

18 20200710100041 INAS AFIFAH DELILA 22 73.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 26 86.666667 27 90 26 86.666667 30 100 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 29 96.666667 88.06

19 20200710100049 MELANI HAMIDAH 22 73.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 26 86.666667 27 90 26 86.666667 30 100 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 27 90 29 96.666667 88.61

20 20200710100083 SITI NUR ALFIYYAH 22 73.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 27 90 26 86.666667 27 90 26 86.666667 30 100 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 27 90 29 96.666667 88.89

21 20200710100091 WIDAD HAFID HAYAZA 22 73.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 26 86.666667 27 90 24 80 30 100 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 88.33

22 20200710100111 IMTIYAZ RIFKI PUTRA 22 73.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 26 86.666667 27 90 25 83.333333 30 100 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 30 100 88.33

23 20200710100113 KHOLIFAH NURASYAH 22 73.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 26 86.666667 27 90 26 86.666667 30 100 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 29 96.666667 88.06

24 20200710100115 MAUDI AZMI WAHID 22 73.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 26 86.666667 27 90 26 86.666667 30 100 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 29 96.666667 88.06

25 2019730016 BILQIS CARISSA IMANTORO 17 56.666667 27 90 27 90 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 27 90 27 90 27 90 26 86.666667 27 90 0 0 84.85

26 20200710100009 AN NASHRI TAMAMIL QIROM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

27 20200710100024 DAFFA RAFIANSYAH 21 70 25 83.333333 22 73.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 27 90 27 90 27 90 26 86.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 84.72

28 20200710100025 DEEA AYU WULANDARI 22 73.333333 27 90 23 76.666667 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 27 90 27 90 27 90 26 86.666667 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 86.39

29 20200710100042 INDAH IMANUL KAMALIAH 21 70 28 93.333333 23 76.666667 24 80 26 86.666667 26 86.666667 27 90 27 90 27 90 26 86.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 86.11

30 20200710100065 NASYWA ZIANKA NUR AZIZAH 22 73.333333 28 93.333333 23 76.666667 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 26 86.666667 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 86.94

31 20200710100082 SHAFIRA KURNIAWATY UTAMI 21 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 86.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 26 86.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 87.50

32 20200710100086 SYAHRIJAL MAHARA 0 0 0 0 22 73.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 27 90 27 90 27 90 26 86.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 86.00

33 20200710100092 YASMIN NADHIFAH 0 0 26 86.666667 23 76.666667 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 27 90 29 96.666667 27 90 26 86.666667 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 87.88

34 20200710100098 ATIKAH FAUZIYYAH 18 60 26 86.666667 22 73.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 27 90 27 90 27 90 26 86.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 84.17

35 20200710100120 MUTIARA AYU ISMAIL 20 66.666667 26 86.666667 23 76.666667 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 26 86.666667 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 85.83

36 20200710100125 RIZKI NABILA ADAWIYAH 22 73.333333 27 90 23 76.666667 24 80 26 86.666667 28 93.333333 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 26 86.666667 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 87.50

NILAI 

AKHIR

TUTOR KEL. 1 dr. Rusdi Effendi, Sp.KJ, MM dr. H. Ahmad Muchlis, MS, MH Dr. dr. Amir Syafruddin, M. Med.Ed dr. Achmad Zani Agusfar, Sp.OG (K) dr. Rahma Ayu Larasati, M.Biomed

NILAI PBL SISTEM NEUROPSIKIATRI T.A. 2022-2023

NO NIM NAMA
MODUL I MODUL II MODUL III MODUL IV MODUL V MODUL VI
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dr. Rusdi Effendi, Sp.KJ, 

MM

dr. Robiah Khairani 

Hasibuan, Sp.S

TUTOR KEL. 2 dr. Robiah Khairani Hasibuan, Sp.S dr. Rusdi Effendi, Sp.KJ, MM Dr. dr. Amir Syafruddin, M. Med.Ed dr. Rayhana, M.Biomed dr. Ahmad Muchlis, MS, MH

dr. H. Ahmad Muchlis, 
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Sp.BS(K)
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37 20200710100001 ANDI SITI FADHILAH MAINUNAH 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 30 100 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 27 90 27 90 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 87.78

38 20200710100007 ALMIRA DINDA KARTIKA 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 0 0 27 90 25 83.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 28 93.333333 27 90 27 90 28 93.333333 95.67

39 20200710100036 GHINA NAFISAH MINNATILLAH 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 30 100 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 27 90 27 90 27 90 29 96.666667 87.50

40 20200710100050 MOCH BHISMA ANDIKHA AL FATH 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 29 96.666667 27 90 26 86.666667 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 27 90 27 90 27 90 28 93.333333 87.78

41 20200710100062 MUTIA HANIFAH 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 29 96.666667 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 27 90 27 90 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 87.78

42 20200710100074 REGITA DWI UTAMI 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 30 100 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 27 90 27 90 27 90 28 93.333333 87.22

43 20200710100097 ANUGRAH MUHAMMAD WAHYU HIDAYAT 25 83.333333 0 0 30 100 27 90 0 0 24 80 24 80 26 86.666667 27 90 27 90 27 90 28 93.333333 80.30

44 20200710100112 INDRIAINI YEKTI PERMATA SARI 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 27 90 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 24 80 26 86.666667 26 86.666667 27 90 27 90 27 90 28 93.333333 86.67

45 20200710100119 MUHAMMAD TSAQIF AMAANULAH 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 29 96.666667 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 27 90 27 90 27 90 29 96.666667 87.50

46 20200710100123 NINDA APRILIAN KARTINI 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 27 90 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 28 93.333333 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 87.22

47 20200710100126 ROOSTERIANA TRIS TANICKHA 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 29 96.666667 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 24 80 26 86.666667 27 90 27 90 27 90 27 90 28 93.333333 87.78

48 22070160001 CYNTIA ANDINIA PANGESTIKA 25 83.333333 0 0 27 90 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 27 90 27 90 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 80.00

49 20200710100006 ALLYSHA NURUL HAFIZHA 30 100 28 93.333333 26 86.666667 30 100 24 80 24 80 27 90 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 27 90 27 90 88.89

50 20200710100016 BASILIA AIDA ZAIN 29 96.666667 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 24 80 24 80 27 90 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 27 90 27 90 86.67

51 20200710100037 HABIBZULREFA 30 100 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 24 80 24 80 27 90 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 27 90 27 90 86.94

52 20200710100039 HANUN IFTINAN AQILAH 26 86.666667 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 24 80 27 90 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 28 93.333333 27 90 86.67

53 20200710100054 MUHAMAD SHIDIQ NURWALIYUDIN 27 90 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 27 90 24 80 24 80 27 90 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 28 93.333333 27 90 86.39

54 20200710100063 NABIL SYUJA FAOZAN 30 100 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 29 96.666667 24 80 24 80 27 90 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 27 90 27 90 87.50

55 20200710100069 PRIZIL PUTRI CHINTIA ALHUDA 27 90 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 27 90 24 80 24 80 27 90 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 27 90 27 90 86.39

56 20200710100081 SALSABILA PUTRI IRSYANTI 27 90 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 24 80 27 90 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 28 93.333333 27 90 86.67

57 20200710100094 AGHNI RISKA ROROGESIT 30 100 27 90 25 83.333333 27 90 24 80 24 80 27 90 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 28 93.333333 27 90 87.78

58 20200710100100 AULIYA LUTFIAH KHOIRUNISA 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 27 90 24 80 24 80 27 90 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 27 90 27 90 85.83

59 20200710100110 HILYATUL ZANNAH 27 90 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 27 90 24 80 24 80 27 90 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 27 90 27 90 86.39

60 20200710100004 AHMAD ROFIQI 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 26 86.666667 0 0 24 80 24 80 27 90 24 80 27 90 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 84.55

61 20200710100010 ANDI RAYHAN GHIFARY MARWAN 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 30 100 24 80 24 80 24 80 27 90 24 80 28 93.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 85.56

62 20200710100022 CUT ALYA VONNA 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 30 100 24 80 24 80 24 80 27 90 24 80 0 0 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 84.85

63 20200710100027 DINDA DHIYA NASYWA 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 30 100 24 80 24 80 27 90 28 93.333333 24 80 28 93.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 86.67

64 20200710100035 GADIS PUAN MAHARANI 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 30 100 24 80 24 80 24 80 27 90 24 80 27 90 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 85.28

65 20200710100071 RADITA RAHMAH 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 30 100 24 80 24 80 27 90 27 90 24 80 28 93.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 86.39

66 20200710100073 RAFLI NURALAMSYAH 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 30 100 24 80 24 80 24 80 27 90 24 80 27 90 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 85.28

67 20200710100080 SALMA ALIYA NABILA 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 27 90 24 80 24 80 28 93.333333 27 90 24 80 28 93.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 85.83

68 20200710100095 AISYA RATU AZARI 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 27 90 24 80 24 80 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 28 93.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 86.11

69 20200710100109 GINA HAINURRATU ZAHRA 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 29 96.666667 24 80 24 80 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 28 93.333333 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 86.67

70 20200710100133 TASYA ATHIRA PARAMITHA 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 26 86.666667 24 80 24 80 24 80 27 90 24 80 27 90 24 80 25 83.333333 26 86.666667 84.17

71 20200710100011 ANIISAH HADAINA SIREGAR 24 80 26 86.666667 24 80 28 93.333333 24 80 28 93.333333 25 83.333333 27 90 27 90 24 80 24 80 26 86.666667 85.28

72 20200710100021 CAMILA AURA PURNAMA 24 80 26 86.666667 24 80 28 93.333333 24 80 28 93.333333 25 83.333333 27 90 27 90 24 80 24 80 26 86.666667 85.28

73 20200710100023 DAFA IKHSANUDIN ARDI 24 80 26 86.666667 24 80 28 93.333333 24 80 28 93.333333 25 83.333333 27 90 28 93.333333 24 80 24 80 26 86.666667 85.56

74 20200710100034 FIRYAL ALIFA ANDAVYTA SUBRATA 24 80 26 86.666667 24 80 28 93.333333 24 80 28 93.333333 25 83.333333 27 90 28 93.333333 24 80 24 80 26 86.666667 85.56

75 20200710100038 HANDIKA MUHAMMAD GIRIWARDANA 24 80 26 86.666667 24 80 28 93.333333 24 80 28 93.333333 27 90 29 96.666667 27 90 24 80 24 80 26 86.666667 86.39

TUTOR KEL. 5 Dr. dr. Fanny Septiani Farhan, M.Biomed      dr. Rusdi Effendi, Sp.KJ, MM
dr. Achmad Zani 

Agusfar, Sp.OG (K)

dr. Cyntia Harlyana, 

M.Biomed

TUTOR KEL. 4 Dr. dr. Fanny Septiani Farhan, M.Biomed      dr. Rusdi Effendi, Sp.KJ, MM
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Agusfar, Sp.OG (K)
dr. Nur Gifarani, Sp.PK

dr. Achmad Zani 
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dr. Robiah Khairani 

Hasibuan, Sp.S
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Sp.M
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MS, MH

dr. Syafaruddin Fadli, 

Sp.M
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Sp.BS(K)

dr. Robiah Khairani 

Hasibuan, Sp.S

dr. Muhamad Dwi 

Putra, M.Biomed

Dr. dr. Amir Syafruddin, 

M. Med.Ed

dr. Syafaruddin Fadli, 

Sp.M

dr. Robiah Khairani 

Hasibuan, Sp.S

dr. Rusdi Effendi, Sp.KJ, 

MM

dr. Robiah Khairani 

Hasibuan, Sp.S

dr. H. Ahmad Muchlis, 

MS, MH

Dr. dr. Amir Syafruddin, 

M. Med.Ed

dr. Ahmad Muchlis, MS, 

MH

dr. Robiah Khairani 

Hasibuan, Sp.S
dr. Rusdi Effendi, Sp.KJ, MM

dr. H. Ahmad Muchlis, MS, MH



76 20200710100059 MUHAMMAD RALFIANSHA 24 80 26 86.666667 24 80 28 93.333333 24 80 28 93.333333 25 83.333333 27 90 27 90 24 80 24 80 26 86.666667 85.28

77 20200710100064 NAJMA DJATNIKA 24 80 26 86.666667 24 80 28 93.333333 24 80 28 93.333333 25 83.333333 27 90 27 90 24 80 24 80 26 86.666667 85.28

78 20200710100087 SYIFA AULIA RAMADHANTI 24 80 26 86.666667 24 80 28 93.333333 24 80 28 93.333333 25 83.333333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 86.666667 85.42

79 20200710100105 FADILAH KUSUMA PUTRI 24 80 26 86.666667 24 80 28 93.333333 24 80 28 93.333333 25 83.333333 27 90 28 93.333333 24 80 24 80 26 86.666667 85.56

80 20200710100128 RYAMIRZA PANDU WICAKSONO 24 80 26 86.666667 24 80 28 93.333333 24 80 28 93.333333 25 83.333333 27 90 27 90 24 80 24 80 26 86.666667 85.28

81 20200710100131 SAVIRA DHUHA HELMALIA 24 80 26 86.666667 24 80 28 93.333333 24 80 28 93.333333 25 83.333333 27 90 28 93.333333 24 80 24 80 26 86.666667 85.56

82 20200710100017 BELLA SHINTIA 27 90 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 29 96.666667 26 86.666667 27 90 26 86.666667 28 93.333333 24 80 26 86.666667 88.89

83 20200710100018 BELLI ZOEL FIQRI 27 90 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 29 96.666667 26 86.666667 27 90 26 86.666667 28 93.333333 24 80 26 86.666667 88.89

84 20200710100033 FIRDA SEPTIYANI 27 90 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 29 96.666667 26 86.666667 27 90 26 86.666667 28 93.333333 24 80 26 86.666667 88.89

85 20200710100052 MUHAMAD AFIF 27 90 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 29 96.666667 26 86.666667 27 90 26 86.666667 28 93.333333 24 80 26 86.666667 88.89

86 20200710100068 PRIMADYAN FIRDAUSY 27 90 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 29 96.666667 26 86.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 26 86.666667 89.44

87 20200710100072 RAFI RIZQ RAMADHAN 27 90 27 90 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 24 80 29 96.666667 26 86.666667 27 90 26 86.666667 28 93.333333 24 80 26 86.666667 89.17

88 20200710100089 TITA YOLANDA HAPSARI SAHARA 27 90 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 29 96.666667 26 86.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 26 86.666667 89.44

89 20200710100096 ALIKA SHINTA HUMAIRA 27 90 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 29 96.666667 26 86.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 26 86.666667 89.44

90 20200710100106 FAISAL IRSYAD ARDHIA 27 90 27 90 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 24 80 29 96.666667 26 86.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 26 86.666667 89.72

91 20200710100121 NABILLA AULIA MAHARANI 27 90 27 90 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 24 80 29 96.666667 26 86.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 26 86.666667 89.72

92 20200710100122 NAWAL HARHARAH 27 90 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 29 96.666667 26 86.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 26 86.666667 89.44

93 20200710100012 ANNISA SYAHARANI 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 24 80 24 80 28 93.333333 24 80 24 80 24 80 24 80 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 84.72

94 20200710100031 FARHAH MELISA FAUZIAH 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 24 80 24 80 28 93.333333 24 80 24 80 24 80 24 80 27 90 29 96.666667 84.44

95 20200710100051 MOCHAMMED NURIL AYMAN ASHARI 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 24 80 24 80 27 90 24 80 24 80 24 80 24 80 27 90 29 96.666667 84.17

96 20200710100060 MUHAMMAD REZA SYAH PAHLEVI 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 24 80 26 86.666667 28 93.333333 24 80 24 80 24 80 24 80 27 90 30 100 85.28

97 20200710100070 PUTRI FARADITA RAMDANIAR 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 24 80 24 80 25 83.333333 24 80 24 80 24 80 24 80 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 83.89

98 20200710100088 TAMI SRI RAHAYU 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 24 80 26 86.666667 26 86.666667 24 80 24 80 24 80 24 80 27 90 29 96.666667 84.44

99 20200710100101 AZHAR RIZKY IBRAHIM 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 24 80 24 80 22 73.333333 24 80 24 80 24 80 24 80 27 90 29 96.666667 82.78

100 20200710100108 FILDA FADLINA 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 24 80 24 80 25 83.333333 24 80 24 80 24 80 24 80 27 90 30 100 83.89

101 20200710100114 LAUNA ALSYA ALIFAH SIREGAR 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 24 80 24 80 28 93.333333 24 80 24 80 24 80 24 80 27 90 29 96.666667 84.44

102 20200710100116 MUHAMAD YUSUF 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 24 80 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 24 80 24 80 24 80 24 80 27 90 30 100 84.44

103 20200710100127 RUFAIDAH KARIMAH 26 86.666667 25 83.333333 25 83.333333 24 80 24 80 27 90 24 80 24 80 24 80 24 80 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 84.44

104 20200710100014 ARUNDINA EKA MUSHARTI SIREGAR 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 29 96.666667 29 96.666667 24 80 26 86.666667 24 80 24 80 24 80 0 0 0 0 24 80 87.78

105 20200710100029 ELDA AMALIA HUSAIN 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 26 86.666667 24 80 24 80 24 80 28 93.333333 27 90 30 100 88.33

106 20200710100044 LINTANG RATRI DWI SAPUTRI 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 26 86.666667 24 80 24 80 24 80 28 93.333333 27 90 24 80 86.67

107 20200710100055 MUHAMMAD DZILLDAN ZAFFA 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 26 86.666667 24 80 24 80 24 80 0 0 27 90 24 80 78.89

108 20200710100058 MUHAMMAD IRFAN HILMANI 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 26 86.666667 24 80 24 80 24 80 28 93.333333 27 90 24 80 86.67

109 20200710100061 MUHAMMAD WIDAD RAMADHAN 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 26 86.666667 28 93.333333 24 80 24 80 0 0 28 93.333333 27 90 24 80 81.11

110 20200710100079 RULLI RISMADONA 0 0 0 0 28 93.333333 0 0 0 0 27 90 24 80 0 0 24 80 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 23 76.666667 87.14

111 20200710100090 VICRIEL UMAM 27 90 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 24 80 26 86.666667 24 80 24 80 24 80 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 24 80 87.50

112 20200710100103 DAFFA SABRINA RISMI HARTATI 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 26 86.666667 24 80 24 80 24 80 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 27 90 88.06

113 20200710100117 MUHAMMAD HAFIDZ ASSHIDIQY 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 24 80 26 86.666667 24 80 24 80 24 80 28 93.333333 27 90 30 100 89.17

114 20200710100132 SYAFIRA ROMADHONI 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 26 86.666667 28 93.333333 24 80 24 80 24 80 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 27 90 90.00

TUTOR KEL. 7 dr. Rayhana, M.Biomed Dr. dr. Fanny Septiani Farhan, M.Biomed dr. Robiah Khairani Hasibuan, Sp.S

dr. Robiah Khairani Hasibuan, Sp.S
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dr. Muhamad Dwi 
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dr. Rizqa Haerani. S., 

Mkes, SpKK
dr. Tri Wahyuni,  Sp.PK

dr. Rahma Ayu Larasati, 

M.Biomed

dr. Sri Fulina, Sp.M dr. Rayhana, M.Biomed

dr. Sri Fulina, Sp.M
dr. Rahma Ayu Larasati, 

M.Biomed

dr. Heryanto, Sp.KK
dr. Robiah Khairani 

Hasibuan, Sp.S

dr. Zainy Hamzah, 

Sp.BS(K)

dr. Rayhana, M.Biomed
Dr. dr. Amir Syafruddin, 

M. Med.Ed

dr. Heryanto, Sp.KK dr. Nur Gifarani, Sp.PK

dr. Sri Fulina, Sp.M
dr. Umi Sjarqiah, 

Sp.KFR, MKM

dr. Ahmad Muchlis, MS, 

MH

dr. Robiah Khairani 

Hasibuan, Sp.S

dr. Rahma Ayu Larasati, 

M.Biomed

dr. H. Ahmad Muchlis, 

MS, MH



115 20200710100013 ARINI TRIANANDA PUTRI 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 27 90 24 80 26 86.666667 26 86.666667 29 96.666667 29 96.666667 90.83

116 20200710100020 CAHYA MAHARANI 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 24 80 24 80 24 80 29 96.666667 29 96.666667 88.61

117 20200710100028 ELANG HIBATULLAH 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 24 80 26 86.666667 26 86.666667 29 96.666667 29 96.666667 89.72

118 20200710100030 FAIRUZ DHIYATMOKO 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 30 100 24 80 24 80 29 96.666667 29 96.666667 90.28

119 20200710100040 IBRAHIM 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 0 0 26 86.666667 26 86.666667 29 96.666667 29 96.666667 90.61

120 20200710100066 NURZIDNI ILMAN 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 27 90 30 100 24 80 24 80 29 96.666667 29 96.666667 90.56

121 20200710100076 REZI ERPRILIONI 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 27 90 30 100 24 80 24 80 29 96.666667 29 96.666667 91.39

122 20200710100077 RIVA ANATASYA 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 29 96.666667 27 90 24 80 24 80 26 86.666667 29 96.666667 29 96.666667 89.44

123 20200710100084 SITI ZAHRA HANIFAH 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 30 100 24 80 26 86.666667 29 96.666667 29 96.666667 90.83

124 20200710100104 DARA AYU NESTARI 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 30 100 24 80 24 80 29 96.666667 29 96.666667 90.28

125 20200710100130 SALSABILA WIDYA PRAMESTI 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 27 90 25 83.333333 24 80 24 80 29 96.666667 29 96.666667 90.00

126 20200710100005 AI NURUL HAFIZAH 24 80 29 96.666667 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 24 80 89.17

127 20200710100045 LYRA SABILA NURUL KAMILA 24 80 28 93.333333 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 27 90 27 90 28 93.333333 24 80 24 80 87.78

128 20200710100047 MANZELINA SYAFRINA 24 80 29 96.666667 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 24 80 88.33

129 20200710100053 MUHAMAD IQBAL SAPUTRA 24 80 28 93.333333 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 27 90 27 90 28 93.333333 24 80 24 80 87.78

130 20200710100056 MUHAMMAD FAA'IZ MUYASSAR 25 83.333333 28 93.333333 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 27 90 27 90 28 93.333333 24 80 24 80 88.06

131 20200710100075 REINA AJI FARAH 24 80 28 93.333333 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 24 80 88.89

132 20200710100078 RIZKI RAHMATULLAH 24 80 28 93.333333 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 28 93.333333 29 96.666667 27 90 27 90 27 90 28 93.333333 24 80 24 80 88.33

133 20200710100102 CHALISTA INSYIRA MAHARANI 24 80 28 93.333333 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 27 90 27 90 28 93.333333 24 80 24 80 87.78

134 20200710100118 MUHAMMAD RIZKY SIDI UMAR 24 80 28 93.333333 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 27 90 27 90 28 93.333333 24 80 24 80 87.78

135 20200710100129 SALSABILA NADIA BERLIANI 24 80 28 93.333333 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 24 80 88.06

136 20200710100134 VITRA DIAN ARINI 25 83.333333 29 96.666667 23 76.666667 29 96.666667 27 90 28 93.333333 27 90 27 90 28 93.333333 28 93.333333 24 80 24 80 88.61
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